
No Company Contact Person Telepone Address E-mail address Category

1 Ceylon Electro-Mechanical Services (Pvt) Ltd. Mr. Narada Samarasinghe
0112-889726

0112-889708 
44/4, Medawalikada Road, Rajagiriya

sales@ceylonelectro.com

narada@ceylonelectro.com
TP

2 Empire Trading Agency ( Pvt) Ltd Mr. Mahesh Wickramaarachchi
011-2433047

071-5322603
Rajagiriya

empita@slt.lk

mahesh@empiretradingagency.lk
TP

3 EnergySolve International (Pvt) Ltd. Mr. M.S. Jayalath
011-4926153

077-7712596

165/55, Sri Saddharmarama Mw, Nawala Rd, 

Narahenpita, Colombo 05

msjayalath@energysolveinternational.com

keshawab@energysolveinternational.com
EEI/EAS

4 Co-Energi (Pvt) Ltd. Mrs. Magda Aghababyan 077-3487699
Level 4, Access Towers, No. 278, Union Place, 

Colombo 02
magda@co-energi.com EEI/EAS

5 Exergytech Mr. Priyan Janaka 071-8152045 323/C, Batagama North, Ja-Ela
exergy_tech@yahoo.com

exergytech@gmail.com
EAS

6 ACCESS Energy Solutions (Pvt) Ltd. Mr. Sujeewa Fernando
011-2302394-5

077-3124622 

Level 4, Access Towers, No. 278, Union Place, 

Colombo 02
dsnlfernando@accesspower.lk EEI/EAS

7 The Energy Team Solutions (Pvt) Ltd. Mr. Sadam Ameer
011-4383063

077-3614330

165/55, Sri Saddharmarama Mw, Nawala Rd, 

Narahenpita, Colombo 05
sadam@energyteamsolutions.com EAS

8 EnerFab (Pvt) Ltd. Mr. Prasanna Seneviratne
011-2888821

071-3667155
20, 1st Lane, Koswatta Rd, Nawala

prasanna@efpl.org

info@efpl.org
EEI/EAS

9 Professional MET Consultancy Services (Pvt) Ltd. Mr. M.A. Justin
011-4021224

077-7320076
No. 05, Turnour Rd, Borella, Colombo 08 professionalmet@yahoo.com TP

10 Industrial Solutions Lanka (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Anura Vidanagamage
037-7395390

077-7804559
123/8, Singhe Mw, Dambulla Rd, Kurunegala anurav@isl.lk EEI/EAS/TP

11 LJ Energy Lanka (Pvt) Ltd Dr. Lal Jayamaha
0112699045

071-0916629 
410/108B, Bauddhaloka Mw, Colombo 07 lal.jayamaha@ljenergy.com EEI/EAS

12 GLIDE (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Peter Rezel
011-2728189

077-7589594
32/4, Bellanwila, Boralesgamuwa

peter@green-energy.lk

info@green-energy.lk
EAS

13 Pricewaterhouse Coopers Mr. Nishan Mendis 011-7719700 ext.5101 100, Braybrooke Place, Colombo 02 nishan.mendis@lk.pwc.com EAS

14 Hayleys Industrial Solutions (Pvt) Ltd. Mr. Dineshka Rajasingha
011-4739700

077-7687218
25, Foster Lane, Colombo 10 dineshka.rajasingha@industrial.hayleys.com TP

15 Tekzol (pvt) Ltd. Mr. Sagara Akalanka
011-5926237

077-7847801                      
No. 164, Stanley Thilakarathna Mawatha, Nugegoda

sales@tekzol.com

akalanka@tekzol.com
EAS/TP

16 Clarion International Ltd.
Mr. Shantha De Silva

Mr. Sukiraj Rasalingam

011-2887555

011-2883192
No. 240, Rajagiriya Rd, Rajagiriya

krsdes49@sltnet.lk

sukiraj.eng@clarionsrilanka.com
TP

17 Carbon Fund (Pvt)Ltd. Mr. Mahesh Chamara
011-2053065

071-5512069
No.980/4A, Wickramasinghe Place, Ethul Kotte chamara@carbonfund.lk EAS
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18 Shin Nippon Lanka (Pvt) Ltd Mr. S.P. Adihetty 011-2005300                       309/1, Colombo Rd, Welisara
shinnippon@snklanka.com

samanA@snklanka.com
EEI

19 Industrial Services Bureau (ISB)
Mr. Neelakanth Wanninayake

Mr. Thilanka Alwis

077-7804950

071-8086835
141, Kandy Rd, Kurunegala  info@isb.lk; thilankaa@isb.lk  EAS/TP

20 Industrial Services & Training Center (ISTC) Mr. D. Edirisinghe
011-5854302

077-7640187
159k, Jayabima, Makewita, Ja-Ela istc123@yahoo.com EAS

21 Voltas Engineering (Pvt) Ltd. Mr. Jude Fernando
011-2233055

077-7695804
66/A/3, St. Theresa Mawatha, Rilaulla, Kandana jude.fernando@voltasengineering.lk TP

22 Lanka Energy Conservation (Pvt) Ltd. Ms. Windhya Deshanurangi Liyanarachchi 011-2688799
Nanda Investment Building, 1st Floor, No. 25, 

C.W.W. Kannangara Mw, Colombo 07
info@lankaenergy.lk EEI/EAS

23 Power Consult (Pvt) Ltd. Mr. Asitha Sanjaya Indatissa
011-2508882

077-9112912

No. 54, Lily Avenue, Marine Drive, Wellawatte, 

Colombo 06
powerconsult@sltnet.lk EAS/TP

24 Maxtherm Lanka (Pvt) Ltd. Mr. K.A.C. Gaya Siriwardhana
081-4953295

077-3989082
2nd Floor, 288A, Katugasthota Road, Kandy gaya@maxtherm.lk TP

25 Metropolitan Engineering (Pvt) Ltd. Mr. Pasan Fernando
011-4700200

071-4465758
85, Braybrooke Place, Colombo 02 energy_bms@metropolitan.lk EEI/EAS

26 Sellcomms Engineering (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Ashok Selliah 077-2384637 180/1A, St. Joseph's Street, Colombo 14 info@sellcomms.lk TP

27 Mite systems Inc Mr. Shiran G. Dias 071-6820145 150/2, Kalalgoda Road, Pannipitiya shirangd@sltnet.lk EAS

28 Chint Power projects (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Bandula Ranasinghe
011-2301915

011-2301996
332/2, Galle Road, Colombo 03 bandula@chintsrilanka.com TP

29 Magna Engineering  and Consultancy (Pvt) Ltd. Mr. Mahesh Balasuriya 077-6211197 138/1, Kurunegala Rd, Minuwangoda maheshlbd@gmail.com EAS

30 Mechmar Cochran Lanka (Pvt) Ltd. Mr. K.D.C.E. Wickramaratne
011-2947183

071-4732314
No. 543, Negombo Road, Wattala wicks@mechmarcl.com TP

31 Forbes Marshall Lanka (Pvt) Ltd. Mr. Loshan Palayangoda 070-3586004 8/1, Malwatte Avenue, Nugegoda
loshanp@forbesmarshall.com

fmlanka@forbesmarshall.com
EEI/EAS/TP

32 Energy Management Systems (Pvt) Ltd. Mr. Madura Piyasena 011-2504532 487/22, Thimbirigasyaya Road, Colombo 05 piyasena@ems.lk EEI/TP

33 Simple Engineering (Pvt) Ltd. Mr. P.G. Ajith Kumara 011-2413841
64/7, Suhada Mawatha, I Jothipala Mawatha, 

Malambe
ajith@simple-engineering.lk EAS/TP

34 CGI Lanka Mr. W.M. Pradeep Kumara 071-4848071
89/19, Green Valley, Kahantota Road, Pittugala, 

Malambe
cgilankaltd@gmail.com EAS

35 Anzella Energy Consultancy Services Mr. H.M. Premathilake 077-4264242
536/E/4, Polpitimukalana, Ganemulla Road, 

Kandana
premathilakeherath@gmail.com EEI/EAS

36 Machineries & Equipment Authority Mr. I.M.S. Bandara 037-2220262 No. 95,  Circular Road, Kurunagala salinda2012@gmail.com EEI/EAS
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37 Strategic Energy Engineering Solutions Mr. A.G.S. Piyadasa 071-8244293 Baralantota, Deraniyagala senakapiyadasa@gmail.com EEI/EAS

38 Sun Power Technologies Mr. Darshana Perera 071-68882058 No. 354/1, High Level Road, Kottawa, Pannipitiya darshana@sunpowertechnologies EE1/EAS

39 Aklan International (Pvt) Ltd Mr. H.P.R.K. Rupasinghe 071-4698539
No. 41, Prof. Ediriweera Sarathchandra Mawatha, 

Pitakotte
krupasinhge@yahoo.com EEI

40 Zeus Engineering Mr. N.K. Gunawardana 011-5924125 No. 186, Galle Road, Colombo 04 seuseng@sltnet.lk EE1

41 National Cleaner Production Centre Mr. Samantha Kumarasena 011-2822272 No. 66/1, Dewala Road, Nugegoda ncpcsl@ncpcsrilanka.org EES

42 B.G. Solar Energy PVT Ltd Mr. Manjula D. Witharaana 077-5818133
No. 269, Suhada Mawatha, Wilgoda Road, 

Kurunagala
manjuala@bgreen.lk EAS/EEI/TP

43 B.G.Technoloy Mr. Rohan Conrad 037-3619899 No. 218/21p, Colombo Road, Kurunagala EAS/EEI/TP

44 Idustrial Solution Lanka (PVT) Ltd Mr. Lahiru Jayasinghe 037-7395390
No. 123/8, Sinhe Mawatha, Dambulla Road, 

Kurunagala
EAS/TP/EEI

45 Ecotex Holding (PVT)Ltd Mr. R.P.S. Priyantha 076-8487575 No. 92, St John Mw, Thalagolla, Ragama sumudu.priyantha@hotmail.com EAS/TP/EEI

46 Vibhawa Consultants Mr. Nadeera Wejesinghe 076-1692020 Bogahalanda Estate, Uduwela, Kandy nadeera@vibhawa.lk EAS/TP/EEI

47 Sri Lanka Energy Manager Association Ms. Thedani Lionel 011-2665737/8 No. 29, Fairfield Gardens, Colombo 08 slema@sltnet.lk EAS/EEI

48 ISLAND Engineering Private Limited Mr. Manjula Wasala 071-2076397 No. 79, Sandagala, Uhumeeya, Kurunagala island@engineer.com EAS/EEI

49 Aloka Solar Solution and Engineers(PVT) LTD Mr. W.A.J. Jayawardana 077-7354918 No. 16, Rahula Road, Matara aloka.adm.mt@gmail.com EAS/TP/EEI

50 SLEMA Energy service  PVT, LTD Mr. Nimal Perera 071-2216989 No. 29, Fairfield Gardens, Colombo 08 sespl@sltnet.lk EAS/TP/EEI

Abbreviations

TP- Technology Providers

EAS- Energy Audit servicess  

EEI- Energy Efficiency Improvement
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